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© Fire Station

s

Name Address
Alva Fire - Station #121 2660 Styles Rd

Bayshore Fire - Station #131 17350 Nalle Rd

Boca Grande Fire - Station #231 360 East Railroad Ave

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #21 27490 Old 41 Rd

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #22 28055 Mango Dr

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #23 25001 S Tamiami Trl

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #24 27701 Bonita Grande Dr

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #25 8850 W Terry St

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #26 16001 Bonita Beach Rd SE

Bonita Springs Fire & Rescue - Station #27 26105 Hickory Blvd

Cape Coral Fire - Station #1 4610 Coronado Pkwy

Cape Coral Fire - Station #2 701 Nicholas Pkwy E

Cape Coral Fire - Station #3 1627 Everest Pkwy

Cape Coral Fire - Station #4 2007 SE Santa Barbara Blvd

Cape Coral Fire - Station #5 1029 Diplomat Pkwy E

Cape Coral Fire - Station #6 4540 Chiquita Blvd S

Cape Coral Fire - Station #7 3942 Burnt Store Rd N

Cape Coral Fire - Station #8 707 SW 1st St

Cape Coral Fire - Station #9 4107 Pelican Blvd

Cape Coral Fire - Station #10 3623 West Gator Cir

Cape Coral Fire - Station #11 1038 Burnt Store Rd

Cape Coral Fire - Station #12 2129 Chiquita Bldv S

Cape Coral Fire - Station #13 2025 NE 6th St

Captiva Fire - Station #181 14981 Captiva Dr

Cayo Costa - Park Patrol Cayo Costa State Park

Estero Fire - Station #41 8631 County Rd

Estero Fire - Station #42 8005 Sweetwater Ranch Blvd

Estero Fire - Station #43 21500 Three Oaks Pkwy

Estero Fire - Station #44 21300 Fire House Ln

Estero Fire - Station #45 18881 Corkscrew Rd

Florida Forest Service 10941 Palm Beach Blvd

Fort Myers Beach Fire - Station #31 2545 Estero Blvd

Fort Myers Beach Fire - Station #32 17891 San Carlos Blvd

Fort Myers Beach Fire - Station #33 121 Lenell Rd

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #11 2404 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #12 1035 Terry Ave

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #13 1915 Jefferson Ave

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #14 4520 Cummins Ct

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #15 9700 Treeline Ave

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #16 3600 Veronica S Shoemaker Blvd

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #17 11000 Six Mile Cypress Pkwy

Fort Myers Fire  - Station #19 11631 Palomino Ln

Fort Myers Shores  - Station #81 12345 Palm Beach Blvd

Fort Myers Shores  - Station #82 2404 River Hall Pkwy

Iona Mcgregor Fire - Station #71 5401 Winkler Rd

Iona Mcgregor Fire - Station #72 16551 McGregor Blvd

Iona Mcgregor Fire - Station #73 15961 Winkler Rd

Iona Mcgregor Fire - Station #74 6061 South Pointe Blvd

Iona Mcgregor Fire - Station #75 15650 Pine Ridge Rd

LCPA Page Field Airport Fire - Station #91 4682 Terminal Dr

LCPA SWFL Intl Airport Fire - Station #92 17211 Perimeter Rd

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #101 1000 Joel Blvd

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #102 11 Homestead Rd S

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #103 308 Gunnery Rd S

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #104 3102 16th St SW

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #105 636 Thomas Sherwin Ave S

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #106 Sunshine Blvd/49th St W

Lehigh Acres Fire - Station #107 5105 Leonard Blvd S

Matlacha - Pine Island Fire - Station #151 5700 Pine Island Rd NW

Matlacha - Pine Island Fire - Station #152 5015 Stringfellow Rd

Matlacha - Pine Island Fire - Station #153 14861 Stringfellow Rd

Matlacha - Pine Island Fire - Station #154 3500 SW Pine Island Rd

North Fort Myers Fire - Station #1 2900 Trail Dairy Cir

North Fort Myers Fire - Station #2 1280 Barrett Rd

North Fort Myers Fire - Station #3 16290 Slater Rd

San Carlos Park Fire - Station #51 8013 Sanibel Blvd

San Carlos Park Fire - Station #52 16901 Island Park Rd

San Carlos Park Fire - Station #53 19591 Ben Hill Griffin Pkwy

San Carlos Park Fire - Station #54 16900 Oriole Rd

Sanibel Fire - Station #171 2351 Palm Ridge Rd

Sanibel Fire - Station #172 5171 Sanibel Captiva Rd

South Trail Fire - Station #61 2100 Crystal Dr

South Trail Fire - Station #62 13500 Sophomore Ln

South Trail Fire - Station #63 5531 Halifax Ave

South Trail Fire - Station #64 12780 Commonwealth Dr

Tice Fire - Station #201 9351 Workmen Way

Tice Fire - Station #203 5850 Buckingham Rd

Upper Captiva Fire - Station #191 4511 Hodgepodge Ln

Useppa Island Fire - Station #221 200 Useppa Island

Name Address
Golisano Children's Hospital 9981 S Healthpark Dr

HCA Cape Coral ER 322 SW Pine Island Rd

Lee Health - Cape Coral Hospital 636 Del Prado Blvd S

Lee Health - Coconut Point ER 23450 Via Coconut Point

Lee Health - Gulf Coast Medical Center 13681 Doctors Way

Lee Health - HealthPark Hospital 9981 South Healthpark Dr

Lee Health - Lee Memorial Hospital 2776 Cleveland Ave

Lehigh Regional Medical Center 1500 Lee Blvd

NCH - Bonita Springs ER 24040 S Tamiami Trl

ShorePoint Health ER 2521 Del Prado Blvd N

Name Address Name Address
Medic 1 2100 Crystal Dr Medic 29 8005 Sweetwater Ranch Blvd

Medic 2 2033 Jackson St Medic 30 1627 Everest Pkwy

Medic 3 1035 Terry Ave Medic 31 2860 Garden St

Medic 4 4610 Coronado Pkwy Medic 32 121 Pondella Rd

Medic 5 2351 Palm Ridge Rd Medic 33 16901 Island Park Rd

Medic 6 27701 Bonita Grande Dr Medic 34 521 Nicholas Pkwy E

Medic 7 121 Pondella Rd Medic 35 13501 Goldenwood Dr

Medic 8 15961 Winkler Rd Medic 36 4540 Chiquita Blvd S

Medic 9 8013 Sanibel Blvd Medic 37 8850 W Terry St

Medic 10 5700 Pine Island Rd NW Medic 38 2129 Chiquita Bldv S

Medic 11 10941 Palm Beach Blvd Medic 39 2404 River Hall Pkwy

Medic 12 2307 Hancock Bridge Pkwy Medic 40 2390 N Airport Rd

Medic 13 28055 Mango Dr Medic 41 1038 Burnt Store Rd

Medic 14 4107 Pelican Blvd Medic 42 14981 Captiva Dr

Medic 15 17891 San Carlos Blvd Medic 45 18743 Corkscrew Rd

Medic 16 360 East Railroad Ave ALS - Station 101 1000 Joel Blvd

Medic 17 2910 Trail Dairy Cir ALS - Station 102 44 Homestead Rd S

Medic 18 4000 Veronica S Shoemaker Blvd ALS - Station 103 308 Gunnery Rd S

Medic 19 17350 Nalle Rd ALS - Station 104 3102 16th St SW

Medic 20 6061 South Pointe Blvd ALS - Station 105 636 Thomas Sherwin Ave S

Medic 21 21510 Three Oaks Pkwy ALS - Station 106 2501 49th ST W

Medic 22 2007 SE Santa Barbara Blvd ALS - Station 107 5105 Leonard Blvd

Medic 23 9700 Treeline Ave ALS - Station 31 2545 Estero Blvd

Medic 24 1029 Diplomat Pkwy E ALS - Station 33 121 Lenell Rd

Medic 25 19591 Ben Hill Griffin Pkwy Engine 121 2660 Styles Rd

Medic 26 9351 Workmen Way Engine 152 5015 Stringfellow Rd

Medic 27 15660 Pine Ridge Rd Lee Flight 2390 N Airport Rd

Medic 28 707 SW 1st St


